

Sheetal Vs. State of HP

Cr. Appeal No.84 of 2022

22.07.2022 Present: Mr. Sanjeev Kumar Suri, Advocate, for the appellant.
Mr. Anil Jaswal, Additional Advocate General, for respondent.

Cr.M.P. No.2117 of 2022

Learned Additional Advocate General seeks time
to file reply to the application.

List after two weeks.

**(Sabina)
Judge**

**(Satyen Vaidya)
Judge**

July 22, 2022
Himalvi