

Sheetal vs. State of H.P.

CR.A No.84 of 2022

09.12.2025 Present : Ms. Meghna Singh, Advocate, vice Mr. Sanjeev K. Suri,
Advocate, for the appellant.

Mr. I.N. Mehta, Senior Additional Advocate General, for
the respondent.

As prayed on behalf of learned counsel for the appellant,
matter is adjourned for final hearing on **19.03.2026**.

(Vivek Singh Thakur)
Judge

(Romesh Verma)
Judge

9th December, 2025
(Pardeep)